
15:00  onwards Check in at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC in Dubai

Overnight stay at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC

6:30 - 08:30 Breakfast

Welcome Speech for Buyers 

pre-function area Ballroom at Ritz Carlton

Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots)

Ritz Carlton, Ballroom

Lunch Break 

Ritz Carlton, pre-function area

Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots)

Ritz Carlton, Ballroom

Transfer to Evening Event

22:30 staggered departure to Ritz Carlton

Overnight stay at Ritz Carlton

6:30 - 09:30 Breakfast

Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots)

Ritz Carlton, Ballroom

Lunch Break 

Ritz Carlton, pre-function area

Pre-scheduled workshop (10 slots)

Ritz Carlton, Ballroom

Transfer to Evening Event

23:00 staggered departure to Ritz Carlton

Overnight stay at Ritz Carlton

6:30 - 11:00 Breakfast

12:00 Check out  at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC in Dubai

Saturday 26th of April 2025

Sunday 27th of April 2025

10:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:30

17:00

Thursday 24th of April 2025

09:00-09:45

Friday 25th of April 2025

10:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-17:00

19:00


