



Thursday 24th of April 2025

15:00 onwards Check in at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC in Dubai

Overnight stay at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC

Friday 25th of April 2025

6:30 - 08:30	Breakfast
09:00-09:45	Welcome Speech for Buyers pre-function area Ballroom at Ritz Carlton
10:00-13:00	Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots) Ritz Carlton, Ballroom
13:00-14:00	Lunch Break Ritz Carlton, pre-function area
14:00-17:00	Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots) Ritz Carlton, Ballroom
19:00	Transfer to Evening Event
22:30	staggered departure to Ritz Carlton
	Overnight stay at Ritz Carlton

Saturday 26th of April 2025

6:30 - 09:30	Breakfast
10:00-13:00	Pre-scheduled workshop (12 slots)
	Ritz Carlton, Ballroom
13:00-14:00	Lunch Break
	Ritz Carlton, pre-function area
14:00-16:30	Pre-scheduled workshop (10 slots)
	Ritz Carlton, Ballroom
17:00	Transfer to Evening Event
23:00	staggered departure to Ritz Carlton
	Out and inlet at a control of Dita Control
	Overnight stay at Ritz Carlton

Sunday 27th of April 2025

6:30 - 11:00 Breakfast

12:00 Check out at the Ritz Carlton, DIFC in Dubai







